Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.91
1:31.91
1:31.97
1:33.15
1:36.03
1:36.18
1:36.75
1:37.57

1:38.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.91
1:33.15
1:31.91
1:31.97
1:36.18
1:36.03
1:37.57
1:38.27

1:36.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

362
339
339
326
297
296
291
283

277

WA Pts

362
326
339
339
296
297
283
277
291

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

13/04/24
20/01/24
02/07/23
17/03/24
02/07/22
28/01/23
13/02/22
24/04/22
13/02/22

Date

13/04/24
17/03/24
20/01/24
02/07/23
28/01/23
02/07/22
24/04/22
13/02/22
13/02/22

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024

Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Club Swam Under

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



