Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Race - (1478943) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.91	362	Н	13/04/24	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:31.91	339	Н	20/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:31.97	339	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
1:33.15	326	Н	17/03/24	Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024	Leeds	Wear Valley	3
1:36.03	297	Н	02/07/22	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
1:36.18	296	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:36.75	291	Н	13/02/22	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:37.57	283	Н	24/04/22	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022	Leeds	Wear Valley	1
1:38.27	277	F	13/02/22	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.91	362	Н	13/04/24	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:33.15	326	Н	17/03/24	Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2024	Leeds	Wear Valley	3
1:31.91	339	Н	20/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:31.97	339	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
1:36.18	296	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:36.03	297	Н	02/07/22	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
1:37.57	283	Н	24/04/22	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022	Leeds	Wear Valley	1
1:38.27	277	F	13/02/22	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1
1:36.75	291	Н	13/02/22	Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22	Sunderland	Wear Valley	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS